LidEPM.DMAH

OpHoKOMHaTHasA KBapTmpa

4195 m°

/choose/apartments/283652/

Xunom koMnnekc MepuaunaH Cno6oga -2

STax
Cpok coaum
OkHa

ApTukyn

Me6enb

Otpenka

Crapas ueHa — 5870 000 P

5670 000 P

oT 23 162 P/mec.

Ha staxe

(]

5un316

4 kBapTtan 2027
Ha ynuuy
283652

+245000P
+1006 800 P

-200 000 P

(3452) 57-97-04
xn--72-6kcpesb2aoz.xn--plai

6ankoH
2,37



https://meridian72.ru/choose/apartments/283652/

